
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-10 - MARK JACOBS -
10:25:06.555 1 1:45.336 80.998 46 82 19

10:26:54.127 2 1:47.572 79.314 50 87 19

10:28:42.744 3 1:48.617 78.551 52 86 19

L2-09 - JESSE HAGOURT -
10:25:04.158 1 1:46.269 80.287 52 113 19

10:26:52.887 2 1:48.729 78.470 57 111 19

10:28:42.470 3 1:49.583 77.859 61 114 19

L2-05 - DARRIN HOVSEPIAN -
10:25:19.945 1 1:51.137 76.770 45 96 19

10:27:08.810 2 1:48.865 78.372 41 96 19

10:28:59.648 3 1:50.838 76.977 42 95 19

L2-23 - VICTOR MIKHAILOV -
10:25:26.719 1 1:57.903 72.365 53 99 19

10:27:17.910 2 1:51.191 76.733 53 100 19

10:29:08.492 3 1:50.582 77.155 50 98 19

10:37:03.820 4 7:55.328 17.950 48 99 19

10:38:52.979 5 1:49.159 78.161 54 99 19

L2-01 - JASON ARMSTEAD -
10:25:45.703 1 1:54.919 74.244 42 80 19

10:27:43.678 2 1:57.975 72.320 18 79 19

10:29:33.364 3 1:49.686 77.786 37 81 19

10:37:14.003 4 7:40.639 18.522 41 84 19

10:39:05.111 5 1:51.108 76.790 38 83 19

L2-21 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
10:26:25.815 1 1:55.319 73.986 65 111 19

10:28:22.791 2 1:56.976 72.938 80 114 19

10:30:22.846 3 2:00.055 71.067 104 115 19

10:37:24.593 4 7:01.747 20.230 86 114 19

10:39:14.820 5 1:50.227 77.404 76 112 19

L2-03 - JAY LIM -
10:26:04.025 1 1:50.520 77.199 80 115 19

10:27:58.145 2 1:54.120 74.763 56 122 19

10:29:49.046 3 1:50.901 76.933 85 125 19

L2-07 - DYLAN BRUNT -
10:25:58.392 1 1:56.009 73.546 82 113 19

10:27:50.108 2 1:51.716 76.372 89 112 19

L2-36 - JINYUAN WEI -
10:27:47.329 1 1:58.539 71.976 25 69 19

10:29:39.397 2 1:52.068 76.132 48 90 19

L2-04 - THIAGO DUTRA -
10:25:31.060 1 2:02.642 69.568 49 76 19

10:27:25.508 2 1:54.448 74.549 54 77 19

10:29:19.600 3 1:54.092 74.782 52 81 19

10:37:13.512 4 7:53.912 18.003 47 73 19

10:39:05.675 5 1:52.163 76.068 52 81 19

L2-24 - HUBERT TARDIF -
10:25:41.049 1 2:00.053 71.069 24 67 19

10:27:36.072 2 1:55.023 74.176 16 61 19

10:29:29.527 3 1:53.455 75.202 24 64 19

10:37:19.163 4 7:49.636 18.167 16 59 19

10:39:13.658 5 1:54.495 74.519 20 61 19

L2-14 - EDWARD HEARN -
10:26:03.495 1 1:55.501 73.869 91 111 19

10:27:58.043 2 1:54.548 74.484 72 112 19

10:30:03.152 3 2:05.109 68.197 92 110 19

L2-32 - MINGGE LIN -
10:25:54.140 1 1:58.682 71.890 23 85 19

10:27:48.768 2 1:54.628 74.432 37 83 19

10:29:43.839 3 1:55.071 74.146 28 89 19



L3-38 - KAI XING -
10:26:16.035 1 2:00.623 70.733 44 67 19

10:28:11.853 2 1:55.818 73.667 33 63 19

10:30:12.277 3 2:00.424 70.850 60 68 19

10:37:22.678 4 7:10.401 19.823 45 65 19

10:39:17.504 5 1:54.826 74.304 47 65 19

L2-12 - CHARLES CRAFT -
10:28:21.950 1 1:57.078 72.874 3 39 19

10:30:22.694 2 2:00.744 70.662 5 52 19

10:37:36.149 3 7:13.455 19.684 9 66 19

10:39:31.272 4 1:55.123 74.112 7 59 19

L2-06 - ALEX PAIK -
10:26:13.252 1 1:58.487 72.008 75 111 19

10:28:08.887 2 1:55.635 73.784 72 111 19

10:30:06.399 3 1:57.512 72.605 56 108 19

L2-16 - HECTOR VILLALOBOS -
10:26:24.419 1 1:59.172 71.594 85 108 19

10:28:22.342 2 1:57.923 72.352 84 109 19

10:30:22.457 3 2:00.115 71.032 93 105 19

10:37:31.700 4 7:09.243 19.877 93 110 19

10:39:28.254 5 1:56.554 73.202 102 112 19

L2-35 - TIANMING GUO -
10:25:50.903 1 1:56.870 73.004 102 113 19

10:27:49.403 2 1:58.500 72.000 94 111 19

L2-28 - LUIS MONTOYA -
10:25:59.529 1 1:58.119 72.232 23 62 19

10:27:56.954 2 1:57.425 72.659 14 60 19

10:30:02.247 3 2:05.293 68.096 35 68 19

L2-19 - KRISTOFFER TESTADO -
10:26:41.853 1 1:57.737 72.467 46 71 19

10:28:39.669 2 1:57.816 72.418 43 84 19

L2-27 - ALBERT GARCIA -
10:26:16.513 1 1:57.771 72.446 37 86 19

L2-15 - GREG PERDUE -
10:26:41.478 1 2:01.545 70.196 58 97 19

10:28:39.411 2 1:57.933 72.346 55 95 19

L3-21 - JAMES OSBORN -
10:26:00.718 1 1:57.941 72.341 66 97 19

10:28:01.822 2 2:01.104 70.452 59 90 19

10:30:05.053 3 2:03.231 69.236 63 90 19

10:37:19.660 4 7:14.607 19.632 73 102 19

10:39:17.908 5 1:58.248 72.153 70 90 19

L2-22 - JAMES NEVILLE -
10:26:54.687 1 2:05.336 68.073 14 62 19

10:28:58.142 2 2:03.455 69.110 16 65 19

10:37:13.527 3 8:15.385 17.223 19 60 19

10:39:14.304 4 2:00.777 70.643 20 69 19

L2-18 - JAMES CHIU -
10:26:46.800 1 2:01.645 70.139 62 105 19

10:28:47.721 2 2:00.921 70.558 62 99 19

L2-37 - KABBANI KABBANI -
10:37:35.480 1 7:13.883 19.664 25 84 19

10:39:36.990 2 2:01.510 70.216 37 79 19

L2-33 - MINO MIYASHIRO -
10:25:58.766 1 2:04.743 68.397 27 76 19

10:28:02.679 2 2:03.913 68.855 29 66 19

10:30:07.255 3 2:04.576 68.488 25 71 19

L2-26 - PETER WAYDO -
10:25:43.398 1 2:05.983 67.723 69 75 19

10:27:49.483 2 2:06.085 67.669 49 71 19

10:29:55.739 3 2:06.256 67.577 66 74 19

L2-11 - JEFF RICHARDSON -
10:25:44.408 1 2:06.118 67.651 111 113 19

10:27:55.239 2 2:10.831 65.214 93 111 19



10:30:06.314 3 2:11.075 65.093 86 110 19

L2-34 - YIFEI CHEN -
10:27:07.755 1 2:08.578 66.357 56 101 19

10:29:15.227 2 2:07.472 66.932 61 101 19

L2-13 - FREDDY DURAN -
10:26:25.821 1 2:11.377 64.943 47 69 19

10:28:49.923 2 2:24.102 59.208 31 68 19
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